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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 5 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.02.2016 - 11:41 Results Prelim
EER 31.32 TREPP Jane KUK Rome (ITA) 01.08.2009
EJR - 14 33.54 TREPP Jane KUK Alytus (LTU) 21.02.2003
EJR - 16 32.56 TREPP Jane EST Lisbon (POR) 15.07.2004
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.97 432 A
2. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 39.90 403 R
3. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.11 368 A
4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.31 363 A
5. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.83 350 A
6. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.93 323 A
7. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.59 309 A
8. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 43.68 307 A
9. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 44.16 297 R

10. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.62 288 R
11. VORK Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.64 288
12. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.09 279
13. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.27 276
14. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.59 270
15. SIROBOKOVA Aleksandra 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 45.97 263
16. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.06 262
17. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 47.68 236
18. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.28 227
19. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.61 223
20. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49.87 206
21. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.86 194
22. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 51.12 191
23. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.42 188
24. PAVLENKO Ariadna 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 51.81 184
25. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.84 183
26. MALING Helena 05 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 51.89 183
27. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.70 175
28. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 53.19 170
29. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 54.50 158
30. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 56.19 144

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.40 629 A
2. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 38.13 462 A
3. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 40.57 383 R
4. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.37 361 A
5. TUGI Gedly 01 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 41.96 346 A
6. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.68 329 A
7. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 42.88 324 A
8. TELNOVA Diana 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.79 285 A
9. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 45.06 280 R

10. LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark 45.78 267 R
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 5, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

11. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 51.88 183

Open

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.40 629 A
2. VEDEHHOVA Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 35.94 551 A
3. KALINISKE Selina 98 Jelgavas SPS 36.00 549 A
4. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.37 532 A
5. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 38.13 462 A
6. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.97 432 A
7. SAVILA Gerli 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.37 419 A
8. SALISTE Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.51 415 A
9. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 39.90 403 R

10. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 40.57 383 R
11. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.11 368 A
12. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.31 363 A
13. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.37 361 A
14. SAADI Kerttu 00 Spordiklubi Shark 41.69 353
15. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.83 350 A
16. TUGI Gedly 01 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 41.96 346 A
17. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.68 329 A
18. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 42.88 324 A
19. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.93 323 A
20. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.59 309 A
21. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 43.68 307 A
22. TONISSON Merili 98 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 43.92 302
23. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 44.16 297 R
24. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.62 288 R
25. VORK Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.64 288
26. TELNOVA Diana 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.79 285 A
27. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 45.06 280 R
28. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.09 279
29. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.27 276
30. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.59 270
31. LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark 45.78 267 R
32. SIROBOKOVA Aleksandra 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 45.97 263
33. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.06 262
34. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 47.68 236
35. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.28 227
36. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.61 223
37. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49.87 206
38. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.86 194
39. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 51.12 191
40. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.42 188
41. PAVLENKO Ariadna 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 51.81 184
42. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.84 183
43. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 51.88 183
44. MALING Helena 05 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 51.89 183
45. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.70 175
46. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 53.19 170
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 54.50 158
48. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 56.19 144


